Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS503148EN   page 1
July 2024
Dimensional Details
Typical Applications
Office • Education • Hospitality • Retail • Industrial • Manufacturing
WaveLinx Wired

Dimmer
Interactive Menu
• Ordering Information page 2
• Wiring Diagrams  page 3
• Additional Resources  page 4
• Connected Systems  page 5
• Product Warranty
additional
product diagrams
4.75”
[121mm]
4.75”
[121mm] 3.26”
[83mm]
0.65”
[17mm]
0.25”
[6.4mm]
1.5”
[38.1mm]
3.25”
[83mm]
3.25”
[83mm]
• 10 standard button configurations
• Mounts to standard NEMA style Backbox, standard decorator insert size
Mounting Height
48” / 1210mm
58” / 1470mm
WaveLinx Wired
5-Wire Bus
CLS Wallstation
PS503148EN   page 2
July 2024
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: CLS-1TLB-RL-W
Catalog Number
Series Number of Buttons Button Size Raise/Lower/ON/OFF Color
Button
Engraving
CLS = INEO Series 1-3 = Large Buttons (TLB), no Raise/Lower, On/Off
1-2 = Large Buttons (TLB), Raise/Lower, On/Off
2-6 = Small Buttons (TSB), no Raise/Lower, On/Off
2-4 = Small Buttons (TSB), Raise/Lower, On/Off
TLB = Large Buttons
TSB = Small Buttons
Blank = No Raise/Lower/ON/OFF
RL = Raise/Lower/ON/OFF
W = White
B = Black
V = Ivory
BLANK =
Standard Engraving
ENGRV = Customer Specified
Engraving
Notes
For custom configurations or custom
engraving, use the configurator tool
within the FlashPro tool.
Buttons Only
Catalog Number
Series Number of Buttons Button Size Raise/Lower/ON/OFF Color
Button
Engraving
CLS-BTS =
INEO Series -
BUTTONS ONLY
1-3 = Large Buttons (TLB), no Raise/Lower, On/Off
1-2 = Large Buttons (TLB), Raise/Lower, On/Off
2-6 = Small Buttons (TSB), no Raise/Lower, On/Off
2-4 = Small Buttons (TSB), Raise/Lower, On/Off
TLB = Large Buttons
TSB = Small Buttons
Blank = No Raise/Lower/ON/OFF
RL = Raise/Lower/ON/OFF
W = White
B = Black
V = Ivory
BLANK =
Standard Engraving
ENGRV = Customer Specified
Engraving
Notes
For custom configurations or custom
engraving, use the configurator tool
within the FlashPro tool.
Description Image Description Image
1 Large Button
CLS-1TLB-W
Scene 1
2 Small Buttons
CLS-2TSB-W
Scene 1
Scene 2
1 Large Button
Raise & Lower
ON/OFF
CLS-1TLB-RL-W
Scene 1 2 Small buttons
ON/OFF
Raise & Lower
CLS-2TSB-RL-W
Scene 1
Scene 2
2 Large buttons